Farnell Page 501 Date: 05-09-06 time:18:55
‡
C
o
m
p
lia
nt
N
o
n-
co
m
p
lia
nt
Li
m
ite
d
 s
to
ck
 -
R
o
H
S
 r
ep
la
ce
m
en
t a
va
ila
b
le
R
o
H
S
16
E
M
C
,
F
ilt
e
rs
 &
 S
u
p
p
re
s
s
io
n
C = CYAN M = Magenta Y = Yellow B = Black/THAI
501EMC, Filters & Suppression
300,000 products, stocked and ready to despatch 501
AC Price Each
Voltage Order Code 1+ 50+ 100+ 250+ + +
150 100-4329● 24.00 21.00 18.00 15.00 – – – –
17 100-4334● 24.00 21.00 18.00 15.00 – – – –
230 100-4353● 25.00 21.00 18.00 15.00 – – – –
25 100-4277● 24.00 21.00 18.00 15.00 – – – –
95 100-4341● 24.00 21.00 18.00 15.00 – – – –
275 100-4358● 25.00 21.00 18.00 15.00 – – – –
35 100-4295● 24.00 21.00 18.00 15.00 – – – –
385 100-4366● 25.00 21.00 18.00 15.00 – – – –
40 100-4330● 24.00 21.00 18.00 15.00 – – – –
175 100-4344● 24.00 21.00 18.00 15.00 – – – –
420 100-4317● 24.00 21.00 18.00 15.00 – – – –
250 100-4290● 24.00 21.00 18.00 15.00 – – – –
50 100-4313● 24.00 21.00 18.00 15.00 – – – –
300 100-4399● 24.00 21.00 18.00 15.00 – – – –
75 100-4343● 24.00 21.00 18.00 15.00 – – – –
460 100-4346● 24.00 21.00 18.00 15.00 – – – –
Lead Pitch Disc Disc Disc Lead
Mftrs. List No. (offset) Dia. W H L D
B72207S110K101-40 5 9 3.5-4.1 11.5 30 0.6
Transient Peak Transient Order
VRMS VDC VV(1mA) Energy (J) Current (A) Mftrs. List No. Code
11 14 18 0.8 250 B72207S110K101 100-4338
115 150 180 8.4 1200 B72207S111K101 100-4380
130 170 205 9.5 1200 B72207S131K101 100-4292
14 18 22 0.9 250 B72207S140K101 100-4369
17 22 27 1.1 250 B72207S170K101 100-4339
175 225 270 13.0 1200 B72207S171K101 100-4388
20 26 33 1.3 250 B72207S200K101 100-4314
230 300 360 17.0 1200 B72207S231K101 100-4307
25 31 39 1.6 250 B72207S250K101 100-4370
250 320 390 19.0 1200 B72207S251K101 100-4276
275 350 430 21 1200 B72207S271K101 100-4361
30 38 47 2.0 250 B72207S300K101 100-4350
300 385 470 23 1200 B72207S301K101 100-4364
35 45 56 2.5 250 B72207S350K101 100-4373
40 56 68 3.0 250 B72207S400K101 100-4291
420 560 680 32.0 1200 B72207S421K101 100-4332
460 615 750 32.0 1200 B72207S461K101 100-4340
50 65 82 4.2 1200 B72207S500K101 100-4312
60 85 100 4.8 1200 B72207S600K101 100-4285
75 100 120 5.9 1200 B72207S750K101 100-4310
AC Price Each
Voltage Order Code 1+ 50+ 100+ 250+ + +
11 100-4338● 24.00 21.00 18.00 15.00 – – – –
115 100-4380● 24.00 21.00 18.00 15.00 – – – –
130 100-4292● 24.00 21.00 18.00 15.00 – – – –
14 100-4369● 24.00 21.00 18.00 15.00 – – – –
17 100-4339● 24.00 21.00 18.00 15.00 – – – –
175 100-4388● 25.00 21.00 18.00 15.00 – – – –
20 100-4314● 24.00 21.00 18.00 15.00 – – – –
230 100-4307● 24.00 21.00 18.00 15.00 – – – –
25 100-4370● 24.00 21.00 18.00 15.00 – – – –
250 100-4276● 24.00 21.00 18.00 15.00 – – – –
275 100-4361● 24.00 21.00 18.00 15.00 – – – –
30 100-4350● 25.00 21.00 18.00 15.00 – – – –
300 100-4364● 24.00 21.00 18.00 15.00 – – – –
35 100-4373● 24.00 21.00 18.00 15.00 – – – –
40 100-4291● 24.00 21.00 18.00 15.00 – – – –
420 100-4332● 24.00 21.00 18.00 15.00 – – – –
460 100-4340● 24.00 21.00 18.00 15.00 – – – –
50 100-4312● 24.00 21.00 18.00 15.00 – – – –
60 100-4285● 24.00 21.00 18.00 15.00 – – – –
75 100-4310● 24.00 21.00 18.00 15.00 – – – –
Lead Pitch Disc Disc Disc Lead
Mftrs. List No. (offset) Dia. W H L D
B72210S110K101-40 7.5 12.5 4.1-4.8 15 30 0.8
Transient Peak Transient Order
VRMS VDC VV(1mA) Energy (J) Current (A) Mftrs. List No. Code
11 14 18 1.7 500 B72210S110K101 100-4328
115 150 180 18 2500 B72210S111K101 100-4381
130 170 205 19 2500 B72210S131K101 100-4288
14 18 22 2 500 B72210S140K101 100-4296
140 180 220 22 2500 B72210S141K101 100-4386
150 200 240 24 2500 B72210S151K101 100-4297
17 22 27 2.5 500 B72210S170K101 100-4309
175 225 270 28 2500 B72210S171K101 100-4342
20 26 33 3.1 500 B72210S200K101 100-4320
230 300 360 36 2500 B72210S231K101 100-4354
25 31 39 3.7 500 B72210S250K101 100-4274
250 320 390 38 2500 B72210S251K101 100-4355
275 350 430 43 2500 B72210S271K101 100-4390
30 38 47 4.4 500 B72210S300K101 100-4351
300 385 470 47 2500 B72210S301K101 100-4365
320 420 510 50 2500 B72210S321K101 100-4337
35 45 56 5.4 500 B72210S350K101 100-4286
385 505 620 40 2500 B72210S381K101 100-4398
40 56 68 6.4 500 B72210S400K101 100-4298
420 560 680 45 2500 B72210S421K101 100-4299
460 615 750 50 2500 B72210S461K101 100-4283
50 65 82 8.4 2500 B72210S500K101 100-4278
75 100 120 12 2500 B72210S750K101 100-4326
95 125 150 15 2500 B72210S950K101 100-4322
AC Price Each
Voltage Order Code 1+ 50+ 100+ 250+ + +
11 100-4328● 34.00 29.00 25.00 20.00 – – – –
115 100-4381● 34.00 29.00 25.00 20.00 – – – –
130 100-4288● 34.00 29.00 25.00 20.00 – – – –
14 100-4296● 34.00 29.00 25.00 20.00 – – – –
140 100-4386● 34.00 29.00 25.00 20.00 – – – –
150 100-4297● 34.00 29.00 25.00 20.00 – – – –
17 100-4309● 34.00 29.00 25.00 20.00 – – – –
175 100-4342● 34.00 29.00 25.00 20.00 – – – –
20 100-4320● 34.00 29.00 25.00 20.00 – – – –
230 100-4354● 34.00 29.00 25.00 20.00 – – – –
25 100-4274● 34.00 29.00 25.00 20.00 – – – –
250 100-4355● 34.00 29.00 25.00 20.00 – – – –
275 100-4390● 34.00 29.00 25.00 20.00 – – – –
30 100-4351● 34.00 29.00 25.00 20.00 – – – –
300 100-4365● 34.00 29.00 25.00 20.00 – – – –
320 100-4337● 34.00 29.00 25.00 20.00 – – – –
35 100-4286● 34.00 29.00 25.00 20.00 – – – –
385 100-4398● 34.00 29.00 25.00 20.00 – – – –
40 100-4298● 34.00 29.00 25.00 20.00 – – – –
420 100-4299● 34.00 29.00 25.00 20.00 – – – –
460 100-4283● 34.00 29.00 25.00 20.00 – – – –
50 100-4278● 34.00 29.00 25.00 20.00 – – – –
75 100-4326● 34.00 29.00 25.00 20.00 – – – –
95 100-4322● 34.00 29.00 25.00 20.00 – – – –
Lead Pitch Disc Disc Disc Lead
Mftrs. List No. (offset) Dia. W H L D
B72214S110K101-40 7.5 16.5 4.1-4.9 19 30 0.8
Transient Peak Transient Order
VRMS VDC VV(1mA) Energy (J) Current (A) Mftrs. List No. Code
11 14 18 3.2 1000 B72214S110K101 100-4324
115 150 180 30 4500 B72214S111K101 100-4382
130 170 205 34 4500 B72214S131K101 100-4385
14 18 22 4 1000 B72214S140K101 100-4294
140 180 220 36 4500 B72214S141K101 100-4333
175 225 270 46 4500 B72214S171K101 100-4327
20 26 33 6 1000 B72214S200K101 100-4306
230 300 360 60 4500 B72214S231K101 100-4389
25 31 39 7 1000 B72214S250K101 100-4349
250 320 390 65 4500 B72214S251K101 100-4356
275 350 430 71 4500 B72214S271K101 100-4362
30 38 47 9 1000 B72214S300K101 100-4371
300 385 470 76 4500 B72214S301K101 100-4391
320 420 510 84 4500 B72214S321K101 100-4318
35 45 56 10 1000 B72214S350K101 100-4374
385 505 620 80 4500 B72214S381K101 100-4367
40 56 68 13 1000 B72214S400K101 100-4375
420 560 680 90 4500 B72214S421K101 100-4368
460 615 750 100 4500 B72214S461K101 100-4273
50 65 82 15 4500 B72214S500K101 100-4376
60 85 100 17 4500 B72214S600K101 100-4377
75 100 120 20 4500 B72214S750K101 100-4378
95 125 150 25 4500 B72214S950K101 100-4379
AC Price Each
Voltage Order Code 1+ 50+ 100+ 250+ + +
11 100-4324● 42.00 36.00 30.00 25.00 – – – –
115 100-4382● 41.00 36.00 30.00 25.00 – – – –
130 100-4385● 41.00 36.00 30.00 25.00 – – – –
14 100-4294● 42.00 36.00 30.00 25.00 – – – –
140 100-4333● 42.00 36.00 30.00 25.00 – – – –
175 100-4327● 42.00 36.00 30.00 25.00 – – – –
20 100-4306● 41.00 36.00 30.00 25.00 – – – –
230 100-4389● 41.00 36.00 30.00 25.00 – – – –
25 100-4349● 41.00 36.00 30.00 25.00 – – – –
250 100-4356● 42.00 36.00 30.00 25.00 – – – –
275 100-4362● 39.00 33.00 28.00 23.00 – – – –
30 100-4371● 42.00 36.00 30.00 25.00 – – – –
300 100-4391● 42.00 36.00 30.00 25.00 – – – –
320 100-4318● 42.00 36.00 30.00 25.00 – – – –
35 100-4374● 42.00 36.00 30.00 25.00 – – – –
385 100-4367● 42.00 36.00 30.00 25.00 – – – –
40 100-4375● 41.00 36.00 30.00 25.00 – – – –
420 100-4368● 42.00 36.00 30.00 25.00 – – – –
460 100-4273● 42.00 36.00 30.00 25.00 – – – –
50 100-4376● 41.00 36.00 30.00 25.00 – – – –
60 100-4377● 42.00 36.00 30.00 25.00 – – – –
75 100-4378● 41.00 36.00 30.00 25.00 – – – –
95 100-4379● 41.00 36.00 30.00 25.00 – – – –
Lead Pitch Disc Disc Disc Lead
Mftrs. List No. (offset) Dia. W H L D
B72220S110K101-40 10 22.5 4.5-5.4 26 30 1
Transient Peak Transient Order
VRMS VDC VV(1mA) Energy (J) Current (A) Mftrs. List No. Code
11 14 18 10 2000 B72220S110K101 100-4331
115 150 180 60 6500 B72220S111K101 100-4383
130 170 205 74 8000 B72220S131K101 100-4282
14 18 22 12 2000 B72220S140K101 100-4336
140 180 220 78 8000 B72220S141K101 100-4387
150 200 240 85 8000 B72220S151K101 100-4289
17 22 27 14 2000 B72220S170K101 100-4319
175 225 270 98 8000 B72220S171K101 100-4352
20 26 33 18 2000 B72220S200K101 100-4325
9mm Disc (Nominal Diameter)
12mm Disc (Nominal Diameter)
15.5mm Disc (Nominal Diameter)
21.5mm Disc (Nominal Diameter)